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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: PO#7

1 message

Natalia Vankova <vankova@aktimed.ru> 31 August 2022 at 15:12
To: sophie lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sophie,

thank you for the information.

Could you please change the Invoice address and the Delivery address if it is not a problem? 

Invoice address: 


LINNAVUO OY                                

Kaurakatu 17                                        

05880 Hyvinkää  FINLAND                                   

VAT:  FI21187222                              

Tel. +358 503235128                           

Paula@Linnavuo.fi                              

Delivery address: 

Evolog Oy
Vanha Porvoontie 231A, E1, 2 floor
01380 Vantaa, Finland
Andrey Belenitsky
Tel (mob): +358 40 1885525

Best regards,

Natalia Vankova


Purchasing manager | Aktimed Plus | www.aktimed.ru |

Tel: +7.812.448.95.36 #209 |  Skype: natalia_vankova |

E-mail: vankova@aktimed.ru  |

От: "Sophie Lines" <office@viamed.co.uk>

Кому: "Natalia Vankova" <vankova@aktimed.ru>

Отправленные: Вторник, 30 Август 2022 г 13:49:46

Тема: Re: PO#7


Dear Natalia,

Please find attached your Proforma Invoice for the items requested. 

Please be aware - part number 0110436 (Maxtec MAX-250(B)-SLE) is no longer supplied with
the connector fitted and the components must be purchased separately:

0110432 (Maxtec MAX-250(B) with unterminated leads
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0131524 2 pole connector with hood

I have added the above parts to your Proforma Invoice in place of part number 0110436.
Please check all the details carefully and let me know if there are any changes that need to be
made. We have all the items in stock, therefore once payment is received, this order should be
able to ship within 1-2 working days.

If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office

will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 


http://www.viamed.co.uk


Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk


Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542


Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd


Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer


-----------------


The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.


It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and

may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44

(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


-----------------


On Mon, Aug 29, 2022 at 3:20 PM Natalia Vankova <vankova@aktimed.ru> wrote:

Dear Sophie,

please find PO#7 attached. 


Best regards,

Natalia Vankova



Purchasing manager | Aktimed Plus | www.aktimed.ru |

Tel: +7.812.448.95.36 #209 |  Skype: natalia_vankova |

E-mail: vankova@aktimed.ru  |
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